2024 Panthers Snowflake

L2 2014 A

Num Name

1441
1401
1426
1406
1436
1421
1411
1416
1431

Hochman, Solly

Rodriguez, Maria Emilia
McCreath, Marlow

Dueck, Hadley
Oliver, Josie
Cousins, Ashlynn

McDonald, Lennox

Pososki, Kinsley

Berezowski, Jaycee

L2 2014 B

Num Name

1407
1402
1417
1422
1427
1442
1437
1412
1432

Smith, Kaelyn
Berhe, Ruth
Coutu, Ellianne
Arbeau, Arabella
Kroeker, Sophie
Wachal, Hannah
Pellicano, Sonia
ANONYMOUS
Anobis, Hazel

L22014C

Num Name

1413
1418
1423
1403

Pauls, Lauren
Moss, Emma
Castillo, Olivia
Tasse, Aminah

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers

Kips
Tamarack
Corydon Gym.
Prairie View
Tamarack
Prair. Reign
Selkirk

Club/Team

Tamarack
Panthers

Prair. Reign
Kips

Kips

Elites
Corydon Gym.
Prair. Reign
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Kips
Panthers

1438 Zarychanski, SophieanneCorydon Gym.
1408 Bourrier, Maisie Tamarack
1433 Broomfield, Charlie Ros€Corydon Gym.

L2 2014 D

Num Name Club/Team

1404 ANONYMOUS Panthers
1429 Talbot, Josianne Wpg Gym Ctr
1439 Tomaszewski, Alita Springers
1409 Carlson, Paityn Tamarack
1419 Farquhar, Kinsley Prairie View
1424 Clarke, Haleigh Kips
1414 Bouvier, Sophia Prair. Reign
1434 Fontaine, Solia Corydon Gym.
L2 2014 E
Num Name Club/Team
1440 Hochman, Hazel Springers
1410 Stoez, Blakeley Tamarack
1405 Dressler, Natalie Panthers
1430 Costa, Mariana Wpg Gym Ctr
1415 Mclaughlin, Charlee Prair. Reign
1435 Mouchlianitis, Cassia Corydon Gym.
1425 Martens, Addison Kips
1420 Stone, Luna Prairie View

January 21, 2024  6:27:31 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
9.050 10.02
8.700 1006
8.55010.08
8.85010.05
8.9501003
8.65010.07
8.900 10.04
7.15010.09

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.02
8.8501003T
8.92510.0]
8.8501003T
8.650 1006T
8.67510.05
8.45010.08
8.650 10.06T
8.32510.09

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02
8.62510.06
8.7751004
8.650 1005
9.250 1001
8.82510.03
8.500 10.07

Vault
Score Place
9.07510.02
9.42510.01
8.92510.03
8.75010.04
8.6751005
8.55010.06
8.52510.07
6.200 1008

Vault
Score Place
8.72510.04
9.100 1001
8.6751005T
8.77510.03
8.67510.05T
8.82510.02
8.4501008
8.5751007

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.02T
9.35010.0]
9.10010.02T
9.05010.04
8.55010.07T
8.600 1006
8.800 1005
7.20010.09
8.55010.07T

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.05010.02
9.000 1003
8.70010.05
8.65010.06
8.75010.04
8.350 1007
8.0501008
7.50010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.200 10.02
8.7501003
8.05010.07
8.60010.05
8.700 1004
8.500 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 1001
9.000 1003
8.950 1004
8.550 1006
8.80010.05
8.200 1007
7.30010.08
9.05010.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.02
9.40010.0
8.65010.03
8.55010.06
8.400 1007
8.60010.04T
8.20010.08
8.60010.04T

Session 14 - Jan 21, 2024

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.42510.0]
9.32510.03
9.000 10.05
8.40010.09
8.77510.08
9.150 10.04
8.92510.07
8.95010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01T
8.950 1003
8.77510.05
9.20010.01T
8.800 10.04
8.32510.07
8.050 1008
8.450 1006
7.75010.09

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.100 10.04
9.30010.03
9.32510.02
8.62510.06
8.82510.05
8.500 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.03
9.57510.02
9.67510.0]
8.850 1004
8.65010.07
8.40010.08
8.67510.06
8.72510.05

Beam
Score Place
9.475100]
8.50010.07
9.250 10.04
9.32510.02T
9.32510.02T
8.650 1006
8.900 10.05
8.30010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.40010.01T
8.97510.04
8.8251005
9.35010.03
8.6751008
8.300 1009
8.72510.07
8.750 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.57510.01
8.6751006
8.62510.07
8.9501003
8.800 1004
8.750 1005
8.300 1008
8.025 1009

Floor
Score Place
8.775 1006
9.000 10.04
9.100 10.02
9.60010.01
9.02510.03
8.800 1005
8.025 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.600 10.02
9.250 10.04
9.62510.0]
8.9751005
8.600 1007
8.5751008
8.9251006
9.35010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.47510.0]
8.85010.04
9.22510.02
8.7751005
8.650 1007
8.550 1008
9.05010.03
8.750 1006

All-Around
Score Place
37.300 1
37225 2
36.100 3
35425 4
35150 5
35.000 6
34900 7
33.750 8
33400 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.425 2
35375 3T
35375 3T
35050 5
34550 6
33.600 7
33450 8
31.600 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.825 1
35.925 2T
35.925 2T
35.625 4
35500 5
35150 6
33.525 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.575 1
37250 2
37.175 3
35.125 4
34725 5
33.725 6
33425 7
33325 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.775 1
35.850 2
35800 3
35425 4
35.050 5
34625 6
34.600 7
34225 8
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